

Did you know?



Don't forget EY TaxChat[™] is still available for your 2020 tax filings!

EY TaxChat is tax preparation tailored to your needs

We're pleased to share with you an exciting benefit that will help alleviate the stress of an important obligation: your individual tax filings.

Our financial wellness benefit, EY TaxChat[™], is an on-demand, user-friendly mobile service that pairs you with a licensed tax preparer who will file your taxes for you. You won't have to master changing tax laws or complicated software. The professionals will handle that.

EY TaxChat doesn't require an appointment or an office visit. Simply download the app or visit the website to answer a few questions and receive a competitive price quote. With a few clicks, you can upload the necessary documents using your mobile device or our secure site on your computer. Be sure to use your employee email and the referral code **PBUCC20** to save 10%*!

The service offers multiple benefits, including:

- **Convenience** access EY TaxChat anytime and anywhere through the app or website
- **Support** chat one on one with a licensed professional, not a bot
- Versatility ideal for those whose returns are simple or complex

TaxChat is an award-winning mobile app, recognized by the American Business Awards[®] for best user experience in 2020 in the US!

Click here to learn more and register for EY TaxChat at any time, from anywhere, or by downloading the app from the Apple App Store or GooglePlay Store or by creating an account at www.tax.chat. For support, you may contact EY TaxChat's messaging feature or by calling the toll-free number, +1 833 TAX CHAT (+1 833 829 2428), Monday–Friday from 9 a.m. to 9 p.m. ET.

To learn more about EY TaxChat read the Frequently Asked Questions document or watch the video.

EY | Building a better working world

EY exists to build a better working world, helping create long-term value for clients, people and society and build trust in the capital markets.

Enabled by data and technology, diverse EY teams in over 150 countries provide trust through assurance and help clients grow, transform and operate.

Working across assurance, consulting, law, strategy, tax and transactions, EY teams ask better questions to find new answers for the complex issues facing our world today.

EY refers to the global organization, and may refer to one or more, of the member firms of Ernst & Young Global Limited, each of which is a separate legal entity. Ernst & Young Global Limited, a UK company limited by guarantee, does not provide services to clients. Information about how EY collects and uses personal data and a description of the rights individuals have under data protection legislation are available via ey.com/privacy. EY member firms do not practice law where prohibited by local laws. For more information about our organization, please visit ey.com.

© 2020 Ernst & Young LLP

All Rights Reserved.

11186-201US_5 ED None

ED None

This material has been prepared for general informational purposes only and is not intended to be relied upon as accounting, tax, legal or other professional advice. Please refer to your advisors for specific advice.

ey.com